

## **Ingredients Specification**

### **#161347 Taste Tradition Christmas Porchetta, 2.2kg Minimum Weight**

**Ingredients:** Pork, Bread Crumbs, Rusk, Sugar, Salt, Dried Orange Peel, Freeze Dried Cranberry, Spices, Wheat Flour Herb, Preservative (E221), Starch (Potato), Dextrose, Yeast Extract Malic Acid, Natural Flavouring.

**Allergy Information:** Contains Gluten and Sulphites.

**Country of Origin:** UK